

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019208.00
=====

PROJECT(S): AC-STP-1920(800)X

LOCATION(S): OLD TOWN CENTER STREET

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : OLD TOWN, HIGHWAY REHABILITATION. WORK INCLUDES PAVEMENT

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$	132,859.00	100.0000%	
2	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$	266,460.00	200.5585%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	1060.000 SY	16.85000	17861.00	25.00000	26500.00		
0020 403.207 HOT MIX ASPHALT 19.0 MM HMA	120.000 T	234.00000	28080.00	275.00000	33000.00		
0030 403.2081 12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHAL	100.000 T	188.00000	18800.00	275.00000	27500.00		
0040 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	10.000 T	235.00000	2350.00	700.00000	7000.00		
0050 403.2131 12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA BASE	60.000 T	244.00000	14640.00	275.00000	16500.00		
0060 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	80.000 G	30.00000	2400.00	50.00000	4000.00		
0070 604.18 ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	2.000 EA	1400.00000	2800.00	1000.00000	2000.00		
0080 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	520.000 LF	1.10000	572.00	2.00000	1040.00		
0090 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	1790.000 SF	1.30000	2327.00	2.00000	3580.00		
0100 627.76 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	6000.00000	6000.00		

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019208.00

=====

			(1) 000022			(2) 000059		
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000 HR	42.000000	210.00	75.000000	375.00		
0120 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	160.000000	800.00	250.000000	1250.00		
0130 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	100.000000	500.00	125.000000	625.00		
0140 652.33	DRUM	5.000 EA	60.000000	300.00	90.000000	450.00		
0150 652.34	CONE	50.000 EA	12.000000	600.00	30.000000	1500.00		
0160 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	586.000 SF	4.000000	2344.00	40.000000	23440.00		
0170 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	20.000 CD	210.000000	4200.00	10.000000	200.00		
0180 652.38	FLAGGER	550.000 HR	16.500000	9075.00	30.000000	16500.00		
0190 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	12000.000000	12000.00	85000.000000	85000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	120,359.00	\$	256,460.00	\$	
SECTION 0002 SANITARY								
0200 812.162	ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	5.000 EA	2500.000000	12500.00	2000.000000	10000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	12,500.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	132,859.00	\$	266,460.00	\$	